®
TYPE
060711
Terra
Cotta
-TRC
Acid
Rust

Brass - Unfinished brass. Optional finishes available
NOTE:  277v option available. Consult factory for details.
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 LAMP	 SHIP  WEIGHT
DL-40-NLMH39-BLT	 39w MH Cast Aluminum Floodlight	 None	 3.0 lbs.
DL-40-NLMH39-BRS	 39w MH Cast Brass Floodlight	 None	 9.0 lbs.
DL-40-NLMH70-BLT	 70w MH Cast Aluminum Floodlight	 None	 3.0 lbs.
DL-40-NLMH70-BRS	 70w MH Cast Brass Floodlight	 None	 9.0 lbs. IP54
FA-06-13CST	 1/4" Mini Hex Cell Louver
-SB	 Add to catalog # for Sand Blasted Lens (Softens light output)
DL-40-HID
7.25"